150T Series
RTD Input
Input Ranges
■ 100 ohm Platinum (385/392) RTD
(2, 3, or 4-wire connection)
■ 10 ohm Copper RTD (2 or 3-wire)
■ Differential RTD
(two 100 ohm Pt-385/392 RTDs, 4-wire)

NOTE 1: To add factory calibration, append “-C” to
end of model number. Specify ranges on order
Ordering example: 150T-RBP-M15A-X-20-C.
NOTE 2: For agency approvals, add “CSA-” or “FM-”
prefix to model number.
Ordering example: FM-150T-RBP-M15A-X-20.
150T-RBP-(code 1)-X-20
Transmitter, 100 ohm Pt RTD input,
select range code from Chart #1 [replace ‘(code 1)’
with desired range code number]
150T-RBC-(code 1)-X-20
Transmitter, 10 ohm Cu RTD input,
select range code from shaded region of Chart #1
[replace ‘(code 1)’ with desired range code number]
150T-DRP-(code 2)-X-20
Transmitter, Differential input,(two 100 ohm Pt RTDs)
select range code from Chart #2 [replace ‘(code 2)’
with desired range code number]
Accessories
Power supplies
See Power Supplies on page 213.
150T-N4
NEMA 4 enclosure, water-tight.
150T-N12
NEMA 12 enclosure, oil-tight.
150T-XJSM-WM
150T-XJSM-PM
Explosion-proof enclosure (-WM for wall-mount or
-PM w/pipe-mount hardware).
150T-SM-3.5
150T-SM-24
Mounting rail, 3.5" (holds one 150T) or 24" long.
150T-MSM
Metal surface mounting bracket.
150T-DRA
DIN rail adapter.
RTD Range Code
Chart #2 (-DRP)
Range code: Differential input span, field-adjustable.
Cold sensor range -150 to 750°F (-100 to 400°C)
Code Description
-TRB Span: 20 to 50°F (10 to 25°C)
-TRA Span: 50 to 100°F (25 to 50°C)
-TR1 Span: 100 to 200°F (50 to 100°C)
-TR2 Span: 200 to 400°F (100 to 200°C)
Zero adjustment: 0 to 50% of span, allows output to
be set anywhere from 4mA to 12mA when RTD1
=RTD2.
Tel: 248-624-1541  Fax: 248-624-9234  e-mail: sales@acromag.com  www.acromag.com
187
I s o l a t e d  T r a n s m i t t e r s
-200C (-328F)
-150C (-238F)
-100C (-148F)
-50C (-58F)
0C (32F)
+50C (+122F)
+100C (+212F)
+150C (+302F)
+200C (+392F)
+250C (+482F)
+300C (+572F)
+350C (+662F)
+400C (+752F)
+450C (+842F)
+500C (+932F)
+550C (+1022F)
+600C (+1112F)
0C 25C 50C 100C 200C 400C 800C
(0F) (45F) (90F) (180F) (360F) (720F) (1440F)
ZERO ADJUST
SPAN ADJUST (Model Suffixes)
*M220 M201 M202 M204 M208
M15A M151 M152 M154 M158
M10A M101 M102 M104 M108
M05A M051 M052 M054 M058